
5. kolo ligy AZB ml. žiactvo + najml. žiactvo – 2016                                                                                                1 / 10 

5.kolo liga AZB ml.žiaci+najml.žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  05.10.2016 

                                                      (06.10.2016 11:16:15) 

 

60 m                 ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,65   11     SB 

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,72    9    

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,13    8     SB 

  4  Šteiner Oliver        041207  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,41    7    

  5  Hummel Jakub          030318  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,59    6    

  6  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,65    5    

  7  Barilla Anre          040922  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,25    4    

  8  Koreň Kristián        031103  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,36    3    

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,65          SB 

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,72         

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,13          SB 

  4  Šteiner Oliver        041207  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,41         

  5  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,65         

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Hummel Jakub          030318  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,59         

  2  Barilla Anre          040922  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,25         

  3  Koreň Kristián        031103  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,36         

 

W +0,3 m/s 

 

150 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,16   11    

  2  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,26    9    

  3  Šteiner Oliver        041207  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,58    8    

  4  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,23    7    

  5  Hummel Jakub          030318  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,46    6    

  6  Koreň Kristián        031103  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,79    5    

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,16         

  2  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,26         

  3  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,23         

  4  Koreň Kristián        031103  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,79         

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Šteiner Oliver        041207  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,58         

  2  Hummel Jakub          030318  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,46         

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

300 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            53,24   11    
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600 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:52,98  11    

  2  Jursa Filip           030717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:59,58   9    

  3  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:07,24   8     SB 

  4  Tedla Michal          030810  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:07,26   7    

 

1000 m               ml.žiaci                            

     Jursa Filip           030717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,77   11    

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,87    9    

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

200 m prek.          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     34,68   11    

 

W +0,3 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             462    11    

  2  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             448     9     SB 

  3  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             440     8     SB 

  4  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             424     7    

  5  Jursa Filip           030717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      400     6    

  6  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             393     5     SB 

  7  Tedla Michal          030810  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      370     4    

  8  Hummel Jakub          030318  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      359     3    

     Šteiner Oliver        041207  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Federič Filip         437/+0,5  424/+1,2  462/+0,4                                 

Paško Adam            448/+0,6  421/+0,9  432/+0,2                                 

Štefan Oliver         429/+0,8  420/+0,1  440/+0,9                                 

Majerčík Matúš        423/+0,6  424/+0,2  417/+0,4                                 

Jursa Filip           400/+0,3  400/+0,5  393/+0,1                                 

Herenyi Michal        363/+1,0  370/+0,2  393/+0,6                                 

Tedla Michal          362/+0,5  370/+0,9     x                                     

Hummel Jakub          352/+0,6  359/+0,1  326/+0,5                                 

Šteiner Oliver                                                                     

Rosina Krištof                                                                     

 

výška                ml.žiaci                            

     Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                          

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                          

 

guľa-3kg             ml.žiaci                            

  1  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,05   11     SB 

  2  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,90    9     SB 

 

kriketka             ml.žiaci                            

  1  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            51,73   11    

  2  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            35,69    9     SB 

  3  Šteiner Oliver        041207  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,85    8    

  4  Barilla Anre          040922  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,87    7    

  5  Koreň Kristián        031103  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,42    6    

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Hummel Jakub          030318  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

4 x 60 m             ml.žiaci                            

  1  KRYHA                         KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            35,61   11    
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KRYHA: Federič(04), Paško(03), Majerčík(04), Oliver(03),  

 

60 m                 ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,66   11    

  2  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,84    9    

  3  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,14    8    

  4  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,56    7    

  5  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,61    6    

  6  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,72    5     SB 

  7  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,97    4     SB 

  8  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,59    3    

  9  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,83    2    

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,66         

  2  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,84         

  3  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,14         

  4  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,56         

  5  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,61         

  6  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,72          SB 

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,97          SB 

  2  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,59         

  3  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,83         

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

150 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,90   11    

  2  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,86    9     SB 

  3  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,00    8    

  4  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,30    7    

  5  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,96    6     SB 

  6  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,20    5    

  7  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,92    4    

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,90         

  2  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,86          SB 

  3  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,00         

  4  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,30         

  5  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,96          SB 

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,20         

  2  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,92         

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,8 m/s 
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300 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         53,82   11    

  2  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            54,34    9    

 

600 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:09,76  11    

  2  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:16,48   9    

 

1000 m               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           4:17,01  11     SB 

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,35   11     SB 

  2  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,69    9    

  3  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,73    8    

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

200 m prek.          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   38:98,    11    

  2  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   40:39,     9    

  3  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   47:84,     8    

 

W +0,2 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      500    11     SB 

  2  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             440     9     SB 

  3  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             416     8    

  4  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             405     7    

  5  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      388     6     SB 

  6  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          385     5    

  7  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             361     4    

  8  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             357     3    

  9  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             346     2     SB 

 10  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             338     1    

 11  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      308          

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava             0          

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Libičová Lea          500/+0,4  435/+0,2  495/+0,4                                 

Čederlová Ela         413/+0,5  440/+0,1  410/+0,4                                 

Veselská Sandra       416/+0,1  415/+0,6  412/+0,7                                 

Behúňová Tamara       367/+0,2  405/+0,7  395/+0,3                                 

Getliková Júlia       374/+0,8  388/+0,2  386/+0,1                                 

Vanovčanová Klára     362/+0,2  377/+0,9  385/+0,7                                 

Hornáčková Lujza      303/+0,5  361/+0,1  328/+0,6                                 

Slobodová Emma        357/+0,6     x      315/+0,3                                 

Trgová Kristína       319/+0,6  330/+0,6  346/+0,4                                 

Lachkovičová Barbora  323/+0,3  302/+0,4  338/+0,7                                 

Vyšinská Tatiana      307/+0,6  308/+0,2  294/+0,4                                 

Pistovčáková Zuzana                                                                

Mištová Lucia                                                                      

 

výška                ml.žiačky                           

     Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                          

     Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

 

guľa-3kg             ml.žiačky                           

  1  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      4,78   11    
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kriketka             ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     37,07   11    

  2  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            36,73    9    

  3  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     35,86    8    

  4  Dávidová Laura        041130  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,29    7    

  5  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,52    6     SB 

  6  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,49    5    

  7  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,97    4    

  8  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,61    3    

  9  Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,30    2    

 

4 x 60 m             ml.žiačky                           

  1  KRYHA                         KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            35,71   11    

 

KRYHA: Hornáčková(03), Behúňová(03), Veselská(04), Čederlová(04),  

 

60 m                 najml.žiaci                         

  1  Šmilňák Matej         051201  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,02   11     SB  

SB 

  2  Pelikán Šimon         061120  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,94    9    

  3  Lengyel Andrej        060428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,22    8    

  4  Ďuriš Medard          070926  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            13,88    7    

     Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Hummel Oskar          050525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Čery Michal           050116  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +0,1 m/s 

 

150 m                najml.žiaci                         

  1  Šmilňák Matej         051201  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,95   11     SB  

SB 

  2  Šmelík Daniel         070312  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,11    9    

  3  Lengyel Andrej        060428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,61    8    

  4  Ďuriš Medard          070926  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            41,01    7    

     Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Hummel Oskar          050525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          najml.žiaci                         

  1  Šmilňák Matej         051201  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,95          SB  

SB 

  2  Šmelík Daniel         070312  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,11         

  3  Ďuriš Medard          070926  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            41,01         

     Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          najml.žiaci                         

  1  Lengyel Andrej        060428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,61         

     Hummel Oskar          050525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,3 m/s 

 

300 m                najml.žiaci                         

  1  Pelikán Šimon         061120  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            64,02   11    

 

600 m                najml.žiaci                         

  1  Jurčišin Samuel       05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:17,06  11    

  2  Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:47,60   9    

     Čery Michal           050116  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        
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diaľka               najml.žiaci                         

  1  Šmelík Daniel         070312  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             318    11    

  2  Fukna Richard         060627  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      317     9    

  3  Ďuriš Medard          070926  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             272     8    

  4  Hummel Oskar          050525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      241     7    

  5  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      230     6    

  6  Závodský Samuel       080101  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      220     5    

     Anetta Martin         060816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Bukovác Filip         050908  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Kasza Tomáš           050915  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Šmelík Daniel         290/+0,4  318/+0,9  312/+0,2                                 

Fukna Richard         317/+0,5  240/+0,3  275/+0,4                                 

Ďuriš Medard          246/+0,9  272/+0,2     x                                     

Hummel Oskar             x      232/+0,5  241/+0,1                                 

Červenka Matej        226/+0,6  230/+0,5     x                                     

Závodský Samuel       220/+0,3  218/+0,4     x                                     

Bukovác Filip                                                                      

Kasza Tomáš                                                                        

Kočkovský Jakub                                                                    

Anetta Martin                                                                      

 

kriketka             najml.žiaci                         

  1  Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,49   11    

  2  Šmilňák Matej         051201  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,99    9    

  3  Šmelík Daniel         070312  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            20,81    8    

  4  Fukna Richard         060627  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,62    7    

  5  Anetta Martin         060816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,41    6     SB 

  6  Bukovác Filip         050908  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,48    5    

     Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kasza Tomáš           050915  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Čery Michal           050116  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Hummel Oskar          050525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Závodský Samuel       080101  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m                 najml.žiačky                        

  1  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,28   11    

  2  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,29    9    

  3  Mnichova Ema          050308  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,94    8     SB 

  4  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,39    7    

  5  Mikuličková Ina       050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,42    6    

  6  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,72    5    

  7  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,74    4    

  8  Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,08    3    

  9  Olle Katarína         080205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,34    2    

 10  Rosinová Lujza        061114  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,97    1    

 11  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,04         

 12  Bielková Zoe          070430  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,18         

 13  Litváková Linda       060701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,35         

     Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Dohnáliková Erna      051024  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Hutirová Lucia        050318  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           najml.žiačky                        

  1  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,28         

  2  Mnichova Ema          050308  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,94          SB 

  3  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,74         
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  4  Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,08         

  5  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,04         

     Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           najml.žiačky                        

  1  Mikuličková Ina       050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,42         

  2  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,72         

  3  Olle Katarína         080205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,34         

  4  Bielková Zoe          070430  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,18         

     Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Dohnáliková Erna      051024  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Hutirová Lucia        050318  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +0,8 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           najml.žiačky                        

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,29         

  2  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,39         

  3  Rosinová Lujza        061114  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,97         

  4  Litváková Linda       060701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,35         

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

150 m                najml.žiačky                        

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,95   11    

  2  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,23    9    

  3  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,95    8    

  4  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,16    7    

  5  Mikuličková Ina       050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,93    6    

  6  Olle Katarína         080205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,63    5    

  7  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            31,43    4    

  8  Bielková Zoe          070430  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            31,83    3    

  9  Rosinová Lujza        061114  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,67    2    

 10  Litváková Linda       060701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,41    1    

     Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          najml.žiačky                        

  1  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,23         

  2  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,16         

     Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,3 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          najml.žiačky                        

  1  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,95         

  2  Mikuličková Ina       050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,93         

  3  Olle Katarína         080205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,63         

  4  Litváková Linda       060701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,41         

     Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          najml.žiačky                        

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,95         
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  2  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            31,43         

  3  Bielková Zoe          070430  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            31,83         

  4  Rosinová Lujza        061114  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,67         

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

300 m                najml.žiačky                        

  1  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            54,22   11    

     Hutirová Lucia        050318  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Dohnáliková Erna      051024  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

600 m                najml.žiačky                        

  1  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:05,56  11    

  2  Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:11,60   9    

 

diaľka               najml.žiačky                        

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      400    11    

  2  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      352     9    

  3  Mnichova Ema          050308  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             326     8    

  4  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             324     7    

  5  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             320     6    

  6  Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      299     5    

  7  Kračmar Stela         070522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      291     4    

  8  Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      277     3     SB 

     Jačeková Emma         080828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Veal Lea              051215  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Dohnáliková Erna      051024  AK Inter-SC Bratislava             0          

     Bielková Zoe          070430  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Makýšová Eva          061106  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Litváková Linda       060701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava             0          

     Michalková Natália    061031  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Knošková Sofia Mária  050306  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Ivaničová Yasmína     070723  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Rosinová Lujza        061114  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Čorejová Terézia      400/+0,2  391/+0,4  377/+0,3                                 

Michalková Ester      352/+0,5  331/+0,2  340/+0,4                                 

Mnichova Ema          325/+0,6  323/+0,4  326/+0,6                                 

Olle Adriana          317/+0,3     x      324/+0,2                                 

Miglierini Laura         x      320/+0,7  312/+0,1                                 

Fabriová Hana         295/+0,3  298/+0,5  299/+0,4                                 

Kračmar Stela         291/+0,5  284/+0,2  270/+0,4                                 

Fabriová Paulína         x      266/+0,2  277/+0,4                                 

Litváková Linda                                                                    

Dinková Emma                                                                       

Makýšová Eva                                                                       

Dohnáliková Erna                                                                   

Bielková Zoe                                                                       

Ivaničová Yasmína                                                                  

Rosinová Lujza                                                                     

Semančáková Barbora                                                                

Michalková Natália                                                                 

Knošková Sofia Mária                                                               

Jačeková Emma                                                                      

Poláková Lucia                                                                     

Veal Lea                                                                           

 

výška                najml.žiačky                        

     Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                          
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     Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                          

 

kriketka             najml.žiačky                        

  1  Michalková Natália    061031  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,71   11    

  2  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,88    9    

  3  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,82    8    

  4  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,83    7    

  5  Kračmar Stela         070522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     19,12    6    

  6  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,61    5    

  7  Litváková Linda       060701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,62    4    

  8  Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,93    3     SB 

  9  Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,18    2     SB 

 10  Rosinová Lujza        061114  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,66    1    

     Knošková Sofia Mária  050306  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Ivaničová Yasmína     070723  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Veal Lea              051215  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Jačeková Emma         080828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Makýšová Eva          061106  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

4 x 60 m             najml.žiačky                        

  1  KRYHA A                       KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            39,61   11    

  2  KRYHA B                       KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            44,63    9    

 

KRYHA A: Gallová(05), Kolozsvaryova(05), Trgová(06), Hanovorová(05),  

KRYHA B: Olle(06), Olle(08), Mikuličková(05), Bieleková(05),  

 

300 m                žiaci                               

  1  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            53,24         

  2  Pelikán Šimon         061120  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            64,02         

 

300 m                žiačky                              

  1  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         53,82         

  2  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            54,22         

  3  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            54,34         

     Hutirová Lucia        050318  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Dohnáliková Erna      051024  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

600 m                žiaci                               

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:52,98        

  2  Jursa Filip           030717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:59,58        

  3  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:07,24         SB 

  4  Tedla Michal          030810  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:07,26        

  5  Jurčišin Samuel       05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:17,06        

  6  Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:47,60        

 

600 m                žiačky                              

  1  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:05,56        

  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:09,76        

  3  Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:11,60        

  4  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:16,48        
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5.kolo liga AZB ml.žiaci+najml.žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  05.10.2016 

 

 

 

 

 

     ml.žiaci after 16 Events                ml.žiačky after 16 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     KRYHA          185,00                   STUBA          176,00 

     STUBA          116,00                   KRYHA          153,00 

                                             UKBLA           16,00 

 

 

 

 

     najml.žiaci after 12 Events             najml.žiačky after 16 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     KRYHA          137,00                   KRYHA          170,00 

     STUBA           56,00                   STUBA          102,00 

 


